



FUNd Night will be conducted concurrently with the Opening Reception. Choose a sponsorship below for the maximum exposure!

TO BECOME EITHER A SPONSOR OR A DONOR, YOU MUST CONTACT DEBORAH COOKSEY PASSMORE AT DPASSMORE@SUDDATH.COM TODAY!

\$1,600

GAMING TABLE SPONSOR

\$1,600 per table

(Prices include all production costs)

Sponsor one of the popular casino night tables- Blackjack, Pai Gow, Craps, and Roulette

Sponsor will receive:

- One (1) 22" x 28" custom sign with corporate logo
- Six (6) decks of playing cards customized with corporate logo
- Recognition in Annual Meeting Program Book
- Recognition at Annual Meeting IAM Breakfast

SLOT MACHINE SPONSOR

\$1,600 per table

(Prices include all production costs)

Sponsor will receive:

- One (1) 22" x 28" custom sign with corporate logo
- Recognition in Annual Meeting Program Book
- Recognition at Annual Meeting IAM Breakfast

FAIR BOOTH SPONSOR

\$1,600 (Prices include all production costs)

Sponsor one of the popular FUNd night fair booths- Basketball Toss, Skee Ball, Arcade Rentals (XBox 360 Kiosk Rental, ATV Track, Arctic Thunder), Golf Indoor Putting Simulator

Sponsor will receive:

- One (1) 22" x 28" custom sign with corporate logo
- Recognition in Annual Meeting Program Book
- Recognition at Annual Meeting IAM Member Breakfast

TEXAS HOLD'EM TABLE SPONSOR

\$2,000 (Prices include all production costs)

The Texas Hold'em Event will be held from 8:00pm-10:00pm

Sponsor will receive:

- Custom Sign with corporate logo
- Six (6) decks of playing cards customized with corporate logo
- Recognition in Annual Meeting Program Book
- Recognition at Annual Meeting IAM Breakfast

MONEY MACHINE SPONSOR

\$2,500

\$2,000

\$2,500 (Prices include all production costs)

The Money Machine will lure attendees to take a chance to grab all the "Wholly Bucks" they can in this eye catching machine.

Sponsor will receive:

- One (1) 22" x 28" custom sign with corporate
- Recognition in Annual Meeting Program Book
- Recognition at Annual Meeting IAM Breakfast

Notes to Our Sponsors

- Sponsorship opportunities are limited on a first come basis.

Questions regarding sponsorship opportunities? Contact Deborah Cooksey Passmore via email at DPASSMORE@SUDDATH.COM today!

\$1,600

\$1,600